

Press Release 28 June 2024 07:30:00 CEST

Invitation to the presentation of Gränges' half-year report January–June 2024

Gränges' half-year report for the period January–June 2024 will be published at 07.30 CEST on Friday, 12 July 2024.

Investors, analysts, and media are invited to a webcast on Friday, 12 July 2024, at 11.00 CEST where Gränges' CEO Jörgen Rosengren and CFO Oskar Hellström will present the report.

Join the live webcast here.

To participate in the Q&A following the presentation, please register here.

Upon registration, phone numbers and a conference ID to access the call will be provided. Please dial in a few minutes before the start of the webcast.

Presentation material will be available on the company's website before the webcast begins.

For further information, please contact:

Sara Lander Hyléen, VP Communication & Investor Relations sara.hyleen@granges.com, phone: +46 709 16 16 41

Lukas Östman, Investor Relations Manager Iukas.ostman@granges.com, phone: +46 722 24 39 87

About Gränges

Gränges is a global leader in aluminium rolling and recycling in selected niches. We're committed to creating circular and sustainable aluminium solutions in partnership with our customers and suppliers - for a better future. Our solutions help customers grow and transition to climate neutrality. They are used for efficient climate control in transportation and buildings, electrification and battery components, recyclable packaging, and more. Gränges has production facilities and conducts sales in the regions Americas, Asia, and Europe with 2,700 employees and a total annual production capacity of 610 ktonnes. The share is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm (GRNG). More information is available at www.granges.com.

Attachments

Invitation to the presentation of Gränges' half-year report January-June 2024